
ROUTE 119 118 119 118 119 118 119 118 118 118

Framlingham, Bridge Street - 0845 - 1035 - 1335 - 1615 - -
Framlingham, B1116, White Horse 0745 | 0935 | 1205 | 1435 | 1714 1844
Saxtead Green, The Green, Old Mill House 0749 | 0939 | 1209 | 1439 | R R
Earl Soham, A1120, Bus Shelter 0753 | 0943 | 1213 | 1443 | R R
Ashfield Cum Thorpe, opp. Sunnyside Corner 0757 | 0947 | 1217 | 1447 | R R
Framsden, B1077 / A1120 Junction 0800 | 0950 | 1220 | 1450 | 1730 1900
Framsden, B1077, opp. Tollgate Bus Shelter 0803 | 0953 | 1223 | 1453 | - -
Helmingham, B1077, opp. Otley turn 0807 | 0957 | 1227 | 1457 | - -
Ashbocking, B1077, Nelson Close 0812 | 1002 | 1232 | 1502 | - -
Kettleburgh, The Street, opp. Church Road | 0852 | 1042 | 1342 | 1622 - -
Brandeston, Mutton Lane, opp. Queens Head | 0855 | 1045 | 1345 | 1625 - -
Cretingham, The Street, New Bell | 0858 | 1048 | 1348 | 1628 - -
Otley, Chapel Road, opp. Shop | 0906 | 1056 | 1356 | 1636 - -
Otley College, Bus Stand (when college open) | | | | | | | | - -
Swilland, High Road, opp. Church Lane 0815 0912 | 1102 | 1402 | 1642 - -
Witnesham, B1077, opp. Weyland Road 0818 0915 1005 1105 1235 1405 1505 1645 - -
Westerfield, Westerfield Road, Railway Station 0824 0921 1011 1111 1241 1411 1511 1651 - -
Ipswich, Tower Ramparts, Suffolk Bus Stop 0831 0928 1018 1118 1248 1418 1518 1658 - -
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station 0836 0933 1023 1123 1253 1423 1523 1703 - -

ROUTE 118 118 119 118 119 118 119 118 118

Ipswich, Old Cattle Market, Stand L - 0845 0945 1115 1245 1345 1525 1630 1755
Ipswich, Tuddenham Road, Borrowdale Avenue - | | | | | | | |
Westerfield, opp. Rail Station - 0853 0953 1123 1253 1353 1533 1638 1803
Witnesham, B1077, Weyland Road - 0859 0959 1129 1259 1359 1539 1644 1809
Swilland, High Road, Church Lane - 0902 | 1132 | 1402 | 1647 1812
Ashbocking, B1077, opp. Garage - | 1002 | 1302 | 1542 | 1814
Helmingham, B1077, Otley turn - | 1007 | 1307 | 1547 | 1819
Otley College, Bus Stand (when college open) - | | | | | | | |
Otley, Chapel Road, Shop - 0908 | 1138 | 1408 | 1653 1823
Cretingham, The Street, opp. New Bell - 0916 | 1146 | 1416 | 1701 1831
Brandeston, Mutton Lane, Queens Head - 0919 | 1149 | 1419 | 1704 1834
Kettleburgh, The Street, adjacent Church Road - 0922 | 1152 | 1422 | 1707 1837
Framsden, B1077, Tollgate Bus Shelter - | 1011 | 1311 | 1551 | |
Framsden, B1077 / A1120 Junction 0828 | 1013 | 1313 | 1553 | |
Ashfield Cum Thorpe, The Street, Sunnyside Corner 0831 | 1016 | 1316 | 1556 | |
Earl Soham, A1120, opp. Bus Shelter 0835 | 1020 | 1320 | 1600 | |
Saxtead Green, The Green, opp. Old Mill House 0839 | 1024 | 1324 | 1604 | |
Framlingham, B1116, White Horse | 0929 | 1159 | 1429 | 1714 1844
Framlingham, Bridge Street 0844 - 1029 - 1329 - 1609 - -

Routes 118 &
 119

Stradbroke via Otley to Ipsw
ich

Ipsw
ich via Otley to Stradbroke

travel-gallow
ay.com

From
26th Nov

2018

Saturdays only • Commences 26th November 2018 118 119

R Stops to set down only
Coll Operates only when Otley College is open

Ncoll Operates only when Otley College is closed
Sch Operates only in school term time

NSch Operates only when schools are closed

Tel: 01449 766323 • Email: bus@gallowayeuropean.co.uk • Web: travel-galloway.com

Ipswich - Witnesham - Otley College - Brandeston - Framlingham - Stradbroke
Ipswich - Witnesham - Ashbocking - Framsden
Ashfield cum Thorpe - Earl Soham - Framlingham



ROUTE 119 119 118 118 119 118 119 118 119 118 119 118
Coll Ncoll Sch NSch

Stradbroke, Queens Street, Church - - 0715 - - - - - - - - -
Laxfield, B1117, opp. Village Hall - - 0721 - - - - - - - - -
Badingham, Mill Road, Pound Lodge (S/B) - - 0730 - - - - - - - - -
Dennington, A1120 / B1116, Queens Head - - 0734 - - - - - - - - -
Framlingham, Bridge Street - - 0751 0751 - 1035 - 1335 - 1615 - -
Framlingham, B1116, White Horse 0715 0715 | | 0935 | 1205 | 1435 | 1705 1844
Saxtead Green, The Green, Old Mill House 0719 0719 | | 0939 | 1209 | 1439 | 1709 R
Earl Soham, A1120, Bus Shelter 0723 0723 | | 0943 | 1213 | 1443 | 1713 R
Ashfield Cum Thorpe, opp. Sunnyside Corner 0727 0727 | | 0947 | 1217 | 1447 | R R
Framsden, B1077 / A1120 Junction 0730 0730 | | 0950 | 1220 | 1450 | 1717 1859
Framsden, B1077, opp. Tollgate Bus Shelter 0733 0733 | | 0953 | 1223 | 1453 | 1720 -
Helmingham, B1077, opp. Otley Turn 0737 0737 | | 0957 | 1227 | 1457 | 1724 -
Ashbocking, B1077, Nelson Close 0742 0742 | | 1002 | 1232 | 1502 | 1729 -
Kettleburgh, The Street, opp. Church Road | | 0802 0802 | 1042 | 1342 | 1622 | -
Brandeston, Mutton Lane, opp. Queens Hd | | 0805 0805 | 1045 | 1345 | 1625 | -
Cretingham, The Street, New Bell | | 0808 0808 | 1048 | 1348 | 1628 | -
Otley, Chapel Road, opp. Shop | | 0816 0816 | 1056 | 1356 | 1636 | -
Otley College, Bus Stand (when college open) | | 0819 0819 | 1059 | 1359 | 1639 | -
Swilland, High Road, opp. Church Lane 0747 0747 0822 0822 | 1102 | 1402 | 1642 | -
Witnesham, B1077, opp. Weyland Road 0750 0750 0825 0825 1005 1105 1235 1405 1505 1645 1732 -
Westerfield, Westerfield Road, Railway Station 0756 0756 0831 0831 1011 1111 1241 1411 1511 1651 1738 -
Ipswich, Tower Ramparts, Suffolk Bus Stop 0803 0803 0838 0838 1018 1118 1248 1418 1518 1658 1745 -
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station | 0808 0843 0843 1023 1123 1253 1423 1523 1703 1750 -
Ipswich Rail Station 0810 - - - - - - - - - - -

ROUTE 118 118 119 118 119 118 119 118 118 118 118
Coll Ncoll Sch NSch

Ipswich, Rail Station 0820 - - - - - - - - - -
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market, Stand L 0825 0845 0945 1115 1245 1345 1525 1615 1715 1715 1755
Ipswich, Tuddenham Road, Borrowdale Avenue | | | | | | 1530 | | | |
Westerfield, opp. Rail Station 0833 0853 0953 1123 1253 1353 1533 1623 1723 1723 1803
Witnesham, B1077, Weyland Road 0839 0859 0959 1129 1259 1359 1539 1629 1729 1729 1809
Swilland, High Road, Church Lane 0842 0902 | 1132 | 1402 | 1632 1732 1732 1812
Ashbocking, B1077, opp. Garage | | 1002 | 1302 | 1542 | | | 1814
Helmingham, B1077, Otley Turn | | 1007 | 1307 | 1547 | | | 1819
Otley College, Bus Stand (when college open) 0845 0905 | 1135 | 1405 | 1635 1735 1735 |
Otley, Chapel Road, Shop 0848 0908 | 1138 | 1408 | 1638 1738 1738 1823
Cretingham, The Street, opp. New Bell 0856 0916 | 1146 | 1416 | 1646 1746 1746 1831
Brandeston, Mutton Lane, Queens Head 0859 0919 | 1149 | 1419 | 1649 1749 1749 1834
Kettleburgh, The Street, adjacent Church Road 0902 0922 | 1152 | 1422 | 1653 1752 1752 1837
Framsden, B1077, Tollgate Bus Shelter | | 1011 | 1311 | 1551 | | | |
Framsden, B1077 / A1120 Junction | | 1013 | 1313 | 1553 | | | |
Ashfield Cum Thorpe, The Street, Sunnyside Corner | | 1016 | 1316 | 1556 | | | |
Earl Soham, A1120, opp. Bus Shelter | | 1020 | 1320 | 1600 | | | |
Saxtead Green, The Green, opp. Old Mill House | | 1024 | 1324 | 1604 | | | |
Framlingham, B1116,  White Horse 0909 0929 | 1159 | 1429 | 1659 1759 1759 1844
Framlingham, Bridge Street - - 1029 - 1329 - 1609 - | - -
Dennington, A1120 / B1116, opp. Queens Head - - - - - - - - R - -
Badingham, Mill Road, Pound Corner (N/B) - - - - - - - - R - -
Laxfield, B1117, opp. Royal Oak - - - - - - - - R - -
Stradbroke, Queens Street, opp. Church - - - - - - - - 1825 - -

Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays) • Commences 26th November 2018

Ipswich - Witnesham - Otley College - Brandeston - Framlingham - Stradbroke
Ipswich - Witnesham - Ashbocking - Framsden
Ashfield cum Thorpe - Earl Soham - Framlingham
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